
Salve Regina University 2026 Staff Holiday Schedule 
 

 

New Year’s Day     Thursday, January 1   

Martin Luther King Jr. Day   Monday, January 19 

President’s Day      Monday, February 16 

Good Friday      Friday, April 3 (University President’s Day)  

Memorial Day      Monday, May 25  

Juneteenth      Friday, June 19  

Independence Day     Friday, July 3 (observed)  

Remembrance Day     Monday, August 10  

Labor Day       Monday, September 7 

Indigenous Peoples Day    Monday, October 12  

Thanksgiving Day      Thursday, November 26 

Thanksgiving Friday  Friday, November 27 (University President’s Day)  

Christmas Day  Friday, December 25 *  

 

All eligible Staff Employees will also receive one Floating Holiday per calendar year (in January). Please 
refer to the staff handbook for further details about regular and floating holidays. 
 
*The University will close offices from Thursday, December 24, 2026 through Friday, January 1, 
reopening on Monday, January 4, 2027. 
 
This period of seven (7) days off will include two (2) holidays (Christmas and New Year’s), one (1) 
postponed holiday (Veterans’ Day) and four (4) President’s Days. 
 

https://salve.edu/documents/human-resources-staff-handbook

